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LIST OF HOLIDAYS: ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

SR. NO DATE DAY HOLIDAY

1. 10 Apr 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

2. 14 Apr 2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

3. 18 Apr 2025 Friday Good Friday

4. 12 May 2025 Monday Buddha Purnima

5. 07 Jun 2025 Saturday Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakri Id)*

6. 15 Aug 2025 Friday Independence Day

7. 16 Aug 2025 Saturday Janmashtami

8. 27 Aug 2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

9. 05 Sep 2025 Friday Id-e-Milad*

10. 02 Oct 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra

11. 20 Oct 2025 Monday Deepavali

12. 21 Oct 2025 Tuesday Special Holiday

13. 22 Oct 2025 Wednesday Govardhan Puja

14. 23 Oct 2025 Thursday Bhai Dooj

15. 05 Nov 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

16. 25 Dec 2025 Thursday Christmas

17. 14 Jan 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti

18. 26 Jan 2026 Monday Republic Day

19. 04 Mar 2026 Wednesday Holi

20. 20 Mar 2026 Friday Eid-ul-Fitr*

21. 26 Mar 2026 Thusday Ram Navami
* '*'Subjectto change as per the declaration by government. | yojidays on Second Saturday and Sunday
e Saturdays will be non-working days for Pre-Primary Wing

and Classes | & II. 06 Jul 2025 Muharram*
° nd ; ;
L Every 4" saturday will be 2 hliday for tudents. 09Aug2025 | Raksha Bandhan
e Last working day of every month will be a Half Day for 15 Feb 2026 Mahashivratri

students.

DURATION RE-OPENING
VACATION From To OF SCHOOL REMARKS

Extra classes for Class X & XlI
will be planned during the
Vacation/Break as per the

direction of school authorities.

Summer Vacation 05 May 202522 Jun 2025 23 Jun 2025

Autumn Break 27 Sep 2025 | 05 Oct 2025 | 06 Oct 2025

Pre-Primary | 25 Dec 2025 | 02 Jan 2026 | 03 Jan 2026 In-service Training for the

Winter Break teachers will commence from

28 Apr 2025.
Ref Minute Sheet approved by Chairman vide Minute Sheet No. 3063/APS-AC/Holidays Dt 16 Dec 2024.
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[ to XII 25 Dec 2025 | 02 Jan 2026 | 03 Jan 2026
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